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Northumberland Fisheries Festival 2011
July 28" — July 31
Murray River, PEI
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* Trout Fishing Derby
 The EURO BOBBLE
» Soap Box Derby
* The Chris Moore Show
* Youth Hollywood Runway
» Co Ed Ball Tourney
* Colour Game
e Dunk Tank
* Carnival by “BIG ENTERTAINMENT”
« Under 15 Dance
* Also, Check out our exciting exhibits inside the Arena!

Friday, July 22
6-8 pm « “Catch Me If You Can” 5K

Saturday, July 23
8:30am -+ Northumberland Fisheries Festival Golf Tournament (Eagles View)
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Lots of fun for the little ones . . . Puzzles crafts, coloring, reading, toys, dollhouse and the very popular “play
dough”. Saturday evening will feature “cookie decorating” with all supplies provided.

Hours of Operation
Thursday 8-9 pm
Friday 6-9 pm
Saturday 6-9pm



Face Painting
Friday & Saturday 5 - 7 pm

Carnival Opens
Thursday: 7- 8:30
Friday: 4 - 8:30
Saturday: 4 - 8:30

lehedulo of “Cuonts:

There’s fun for mom, dad and the whole family as we gather together and celebrate.

And it’s affordable
$3.00 Adult, $2.00 under 16 and pre-school “free”

Thursday, July 28

6:00 pm

7:00 pm

7:15 pm
7:30 pm
8:00 pm
9:00 pm

Parade Grand Marshalls: Alyssa Chapman & Marlee MacDonald
Theme: “Honoring Our Special Olympians”

Arena Opens

Exhibits

Out Of the Sea and Over the Coals Seafood Demonstrations
Registration for Cards begins (Fisherman’s Loft)

Parade Winners Award Presentations (Awarded in parking lot)
Official Opening of Festival 2011

Miss Northumberland Pageant (1st Segment)

Ocean Country

Friday, July 29

11:30 am
3:00 pm
3-5 pm
4:00 pm
4-7:00 pm
5-6:00 pm
6-7:00pm
6:15 pm
6-9:00 pm
7:30 pm
8-10 pm
8:00 pm
9:00 pm

Poultry Show — Judging (In Adjacent Building)
“Take-Out” Lobster or Ham Suppers

Rabbit and Bunny Display

Kids Fireman’s Challenge

“Eat-In” Lobster or Ham Suppers

Shirley Burke “Step Dancers”

Trout Fishing Derby Registration

The Chris Moore Show

Silent Auction

Male Parade of Fashion

Under 15 Dance at Murray River Hall

Miss Northumberland Pageant (2nd Segment)
Johnny Ross & the Ross Family Band

Saturday, July 30
6:30am-12pm Trout Fishing Derby (MacLure’s Dam)

8:30 am
9:00 am
10:30 am
11:30 am

1:00 pm
1:30 pm
2:30 pm
3:30-5 pm
3:00 pm
4:00 pm
4-7:00 pm
4-7:30 pm

Car Rally - Registration (Murray River Wharf)
Car Rally begins

Fish Tank Races (Helmet & life jackets required)
Log Rolling Competition

Barbeque on the Wharf

Provincial Dory Rowing Championship (Sponsored by Miller Trucking)

Youth Hollywood Runway

Youth “Showcase” Concert

Old Fashioned Ceilidh

“Take-Out” Lobster or Ham Suppers
Soap Box Derby

“Eat-In” Lobster or Ham Suppers
Silent Auction



5-6:15pm Emery Gillan & Eastern Edition
6:30-7:45 pm Garnet Buell & The Singing Islanders & Special Guests
8:00 pm Miss Northumberland Pageant (Final Segment)
“Cash Draw” Lottery Draw
Crowning of Miss Northumberland 2011
10pm-12am Norman Stewart in the Pub (Fisherman’s Loft)

Sunday, July 31

12:00 pm Seaside Poker Run

3:30 pm Seaside Poker Run Closed

7:30 pm Closing Event - Gospel Ceilidh
(In'lieu of admission please bring a non perishable item for donation to the
Food Bank or make a cash donation to our Minor Hockey Association)

Good Dampling

Come inside the arena and sample some of our Island’s quality foods!

O delicions Lobster ox Hiom Hlyppers

in the air conditioned Fisherman'’s Loft at the Northumberland Arena
Eat-In and Take-Out
... served with the very best of homemade rolls, breads, desserts etc.
Wheelchair accessible.

Friday, July 29 and Saturday, July 30
Take-Out starts at 3 p.m. Eat-In from 4 -7 p.m.
Price: Adults: $17 Children under 12: $8
In addition . . . for the lighter appetite, please visit the Arena Canteen

The Northumberland Fisheries Festival is a major fund raising event in support of the Northumberland Arena.

We would like to acknowledge the dedication and effort of all volunteers and the generosity of the many
contributors . . . young and old. To you, we say . . . thanks!

Murray River is only 40 minutes from Charlottetown
and only 15 minutes from Wood Islands (ferry).
Charlottetown - take Route 1 South to Cherry Valley, Route 3 East to Poole’s Corner, Route 4 South through
Montague to Murray River.
Wood Islands - take Route 4 East and then Route 4 North to Murray River.

For additional info please refer to the “Hills and Harbours” in the PEI Visitors Guide.



