Come and enjoy the 32 Mnnual



Northumberland Fisheries Festival 2011 July 28th – July 31st Murray River, PEI

Our New Events.

- Trout Fishing Derby
- The EURO BOBBLE
 - Soap Box Derby
- The Chris Moore Show
- Youth Hollywood Runway
 - Co Ed Ball Tourney
 - Colour Game
 - Dunk Tank
- Carnival by "BIG ENTERTAINMENT"
 - Under 15 Dance
- · Also, Check out our exciting exhibits inside the Arena!

Early Events

Friday, July 22

6-8 pm • "Catch Me If You Can" 5K

Saturday, July 23

8:30am • Northumberland Fisheries Festival Golf Tournament (Eagles View)

Welcome to Kids' Korner

Lots of fun for the little ones . . . Puzzles crafts, coloring, reading, toys, dollhouse and the very popular "play dough". Saturday evening will feature "cookie decorating" with all supplies provided.

Hours of Operation

Thursday 8–9 pm Friday 6–9 pm Saturday 6-9pm

Face Painting Friday & Saturday 5 - 7 pm

Carnival Opens Thursday: 7- 8:30 Friday: 4 - 8:30 Saturday: 4 - 8:30

Schedule of Events:

There's fun for mom, dad and the whole family as we gather together and celebrate.

And it's affordable

\$3.00 Adult, \$2.00 under 16 and pre-school "free"

Thursday, July 28

6:00 pm Parade Grand Marshalls: Alyssa Chapman & Marlee MacDonald

Theme: "Honoring Our Special Olympians"

7:00 pm Arena Opens

Exhibits

Out Of the Sea and Over the Coals Seafood Demonstrations

Registration for Cards begins (Fisherman's Loft)

7:15 pm Parade Winners Award Presentations (Awarded in parking lot)

7:30 pm Official Opening of Festival 2011

8:00 pm Miss Northumberland Pageant (1st Segment)

9:00 pm Ocean Country

Friday, July 29

i ilday, buly 23	
11:30 am	Poultry Show – Judging (In Adjacent Building)
3:00 pm	"Take-Out" Lobster or Ham Suppers
3-5 pm	Rabbit and Bunny Display
4:00 pm	Kids Fireman's Challenge
4-7:00 pm	"Eat-In" Lobster or Ham Suppers
5-6:00 pm	Shirley Burke "Step Dancers"
6-7:00pm	Trout Fishing Derby Registration
6:15 pm	The Chris Moore Show
6-9:00 pm	Silent Auction
7:30 pm	Male Parade of Fashion
8-10 pm	Under 15 Dance at Murray River Hall
8:00 pm	Miss Northumberland Pageant (2nd Segment)
9:00 pm	Johnny Ross & the Ross Family Band

Saturday July 30

4-7:30 pm

Silent Auction

Saturday, July 30	
6:30am-12pm Trout Fishing Derby (MacLure's Dam)	
8:30 am	Car Rally - Registration (Murray River Wharf)
9:00 am	Car Rally begins
10:30 am	Fish Tank Races (Helmet & life jackets required)
11:30 am	Log Rolling Competition
	Barbeque on the Wharf
1:00 pm	Provincial Dory Rowing Championship (Sponsored by Miller Trucking)
1:30 pm	Youth Hollywood Runway
2:30 pm	Youth "Showcase" Concert
3:30-5 pm	Old Fashioned Ceilidh
3:00 pm	"Take-Out" Lobster or Ham Suppers
4:00 pm	Soap Box Derby
4-7:00 pm	"Eat-In" Lobster or Ham Suppers

5-6:15pm Emery Gillan & Eastern Edition

6:30-7:45 pm Garnet Buell & The Singing Islanders & Special Guests

8:00 pm Miss Northumberland Pageant (Final Segment)

"Cash Draw" Lottery Draw

Crowning of Miss Northumberland 2011

10pm-12am Norman Stewart in the Pub (Fisherman's Loft)

Sunday, July 31

12:00 pm Seaside Poker Run

3:30 pm Seaside Poker Run Closed 7:30 pm Closing Event - Gospel Ceilidh

(In lieu of admission please bring a non perishable item for donation to the Food Bank or make a cash donation to our Minor Hockey Association)

Food Sampling

Come inside the arena and sample some of our Island's quality foods!

Our delicious Lobster or Ham Suppers

in the air conditioned Fisherman's Loft at the Northumberland Arena Eat-In and Take-Out

. . . served with the very best of homemade rolls, breads, desserts etc.

Wheelchair accessible.

Friday, July 29 and Saturday, July 30
Take-Out starts at 3 p.m. Eat-In from 4 - 7 p.m.
Price: Adults: \$17 Children under 12: \$8
In addition . . . for the lighter appetite, please visit the Arena Canteen

H message from the Festival Organizers . . .

The Northumberland Fisheries Festival is a major fund raising event in support of the Northumberland Arena. We would like to acknowledge the dedication and effort of all volunteers and the generosity of the many contributors . . . young and old. To you, we say . . . thanks!

Murray River is only 40 minutes from Charlottetown and only 15 minutes from Wood Islands (ferry).

Charlottetown - take Route 1 South to Cherry Valley, Route 3 East to Poole's Corner, Route 4 South through Montague to Murray River.

Wood Islands - take Route 4 East and then Route 4 North to Murray River.

For additional info please refer to the "Hills and Harbours" in the PEI Visitors Guide.